
Judge's Signatures

Spirit Of The Flame 2013
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2013 9:06 PM

Women / 7 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caroline Jung7180
Airborne

9.425 9.225 9.7259.300 37.675
1T 5 4 1 1 

1 

Lily Lin7960
Twisters

9.425 9.125 9.3009.525 37.375
1T 6 1T 3 2 

2 

Monica Boerger7970
Twisters

9.200 9.375 9.2009.525 37.300
7 3 1T 5 3 

3 

Isabella Franke7950
Twisters

9.350 9.325 9.4259.175 37.275
4 4 6 2 4 

4 

Sara Haller7190
Airborne

9.400 9.500 9.1009.250 37.250
3 1 5 8T 5 

5 

Ruby Robinson7050
Accel

9.125 8.950 9.1509.100 36.325
10 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Savannah Croutcher7790
Performance

9.275 8.450 9.2508.900 35.875
5 10 8T 4 7 

7 

Clara Riggle7270
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.700 9.1008.900 35.800
11 8 8T 8T 8 

8 

Kiara Lyle7170
Airborne

9.250 8.000 8.8509.375 35.475
6 12 3 11 9 

9 

Kiree Lowe7200
Clovis

9.150 8.650 9.1508.350 35.300
9 9 10 6T 10 

10 

Kate Miller7250
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.150 8.9008.225 34.300
12 11 12 10 11 

11 

Cordelia Hsiao7260
Davis Diamonds

9.175 7.800 8.7508.300 34.025
8 13 11 12 12 

12 

Kira Johnston7109
Airborne

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
13 2 13 13 13 

13 
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